
solarium
82.28 m²

solarium
82.28 m²

terraza común
12.92 m²

+10.10

vestíbulo
3.20 m²

vestíbulo
3.20 m²

+7.10

10.41 m²

4.00 m²

11.67 m²

2.93 m²

4.00 m²

11.67 m²

10.41 m²

4.15 m²

11.34 m²
terraza cubierta

10.08 m²
zona común

terraza descubierta
7.43 m²

11.34 m²
terraza cubierta

2.92 m²

30.00 m²

terraza descubierta
12.28 m²

baño

terraza cubierta

baño

dormitorio

dormitorio

salón-comedor-cocina

dormitorio

baño

dormitorio

baño

LAS CAMELIAS

CONJUNTO
PLANTA SEGUNDA
PLANTA CUBIERTA

VIVIENDA 2-5

VIVIENDA 2-5 62,21 m² 15,49 m² 101,99 m² 71,10 m² 7,75 m² 9,90 m² 88,75 m²

CUADRO DE SUPERFICIES VIVIENDA

SUPF. CONST. 
TOTAL

SUPERFICIE UTIL SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA

SUPERFICIE 
UTIL

TERRAZAS 
CUBIERTAS

TERRAZAS 
DESCUBIERTAS

SUP. 
CERRADA

1/2 TERRAZAS P.P. Z. C.


